



This is to confirm that Shella May M. Barrios Published following article Stenography Competency and Challenges of Bachelor of Science in Office Administration Volume 11, Issue 12, pp: 118-126 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Dyana T. Dilag Published following article

Stenography Competency and Challenges of Bachelor of Science

in Office Administration

Volume 11, Issue 12, pp: 118-126

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Shenel H. Ortega Published following article Stenography Competency and Challenges of Bachelor of Science in Office Administration Volume 11, Issue 12, pp: 118-126 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Joyfe G. Quingco Published following article Stenography Competency and Challenges of Bachelor of Science in Office Administration Volume 11, Issue 12, pp: 118-126 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Ma. Angelica M. Tanagan Published following article Stenography Competency and Challenges of Bachelor of Science in Office Administration Volume 11, Issue 12, pp: 118-126 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Venz Andrei N. Vinson Published following article Stenography Competency and Challenges of Bachelor of Science in Office Administration Volume 11, Issue 12, pp: 118-126 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364